
First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Raven Dunham Director of Marketing and Projects Harvard Medical School raven_heroux@hms.harvard.edu
Jessie McDonald Senior Associate Director, Direct Marketing Denison University mcdonaldjm@denison.edu
Simone Octigan Assoc Director of Annual Giving Villanova University simone.octigan@villanova.edu
Katie McCoid Associate Director Annual Giving University of Iowa Center for Advancement katie.mccoid@foriowa.org
Bryanna Gilbert Donor Relations Specialist Air Force Academy Foundation bryanna.gilbert@usafa.org
Luke Walsh Assistant Director of Development Air Force Academy Foundation luke.walsh@usafa.org
Bridget Werner Annual Giving Program Manager University of North Carolina SChool of the Arts wernerb@uncsa.edu
Sean Briner Director of Annual Giving California State University San Marcos San Marcos sbriner@csusm.edu
Jordan Lisher Asst. Director, Annual Giving KU Endowment jlisher@kuendowment.org
Sarah S Blakely Donor Relations & Stewardship Coordinator Denison University blakelys@denison.edu
Laura Hamner Director of Annual Giving UNA Foundation lhamner1@una.edu
Pam Brookens Annual Giving UW-Platteville Brookenp@uwplatt.edu
Dillon Burns Director of Annual Giving Xaverian dburns@xaverian.org
Laura Mooney Leadership Annual Giving Officer Clark University lmooney@clarku.edu
Molly O'Sullivan Assistant Director, Annual Giving Dartmouth Hitchcock/Geisel School of Medicine molly.t.o'sullivan@dartmouth.edu
Candace Harmon Director of Annual Giving CWRU clh173@case.edu
Anne Kirschmann Annual Giving & Donor Services Manager MIAD annekirschmann@miad.edu
Razelle Doherty Development Director, Class Giving Air Force Academy Foundation razelle.doherty@usafa.org
Ceree Wilkerson Asst. Dir. of Annual Giving RAND Corporation cwilkerson@rand.org


